
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mike Harris Pioneers 200.2 300.0 10

2 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 217.4 260.0 8

3 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 204.2 245.0 6

4 Tommy  Penner Mill Valley 218.0 245.0 4

5 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 203.0 235.0 2

6 LANE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 207.0 205.0 1

7 CALEB BAAR Basehor Linwood 212.0 205.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tommy  Penner Mill Valley 218.0 460.0 10

2 Mike Harris Pioneers 200.2 450.0 8

3 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 204.2 385.0 6

4 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 203.0 375.0 4

5 CALEB BAAR Basehor Linwood 212.0 335.0 2

6 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 217.4 300.0 1

7 LANE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 207.0 285.0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 203.0 275.0 10

2 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 204.2 260.0 8

3 CALEB BAAR Basehor Linwood 212.0 255.0 6

4 Mike Harris Pioneers 200.2 250.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Tommy  Penner Mill Valley 218.0 235.0 2

6 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 217.4 215.0 1

7 LANE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 207.0 185.0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mike Harris Pioneers 200.2 1000.0 10

2 Tommy  Penner Mill Valley 218.0 940.0 8

3 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 204.2 890.0 6

4 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 203.0 885.0 4

5 CALEB BAAR Basehor Linwood 212.0 795.0 2

6 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 217.4 775.0 1

7 LANE BIGGS Basehor Linwood 207.0 675.0 0


